
Event n°
20 50 AP men Heats
21 50 BF men Heats
22 100 SF women Heats

2018 University Finswimming Competition
21- 22 July - 2018 - Belgrade (SRB)

Results of Sunday, 22 nd July 2018

22 100 SF women Heats
23 100 BF women Heats
24 200 SF men Heats
25 200 BF men Heats
26 400 SF women Heats
27 800 SF men Slow/Fast heats
28 4x100 SF men Heats
29 4x50 BF men Heats
30 50 AP men Final
31 50 BF men Final
32 100 SF women Final
33 100 BF women Final
34 200 SF men Final
35 200 BF men Final
36 400 SF women Final
37 4x100 SF men Final
38 4x50 BF men Final



  50 m  AP M Heats - Results
Ev. 20 WR

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 09:38:47.28

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:43

1 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:14.91
2 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.34
3 KAJINUMA Terufumi 1996 JPN 00:15.35
4 LIN Chien-lung 1993 TPE 00:15.36
5 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:15.90
6 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:16.26

DNS MEHREZ Saadani 1994 TUN --:--.--

1 KIM Chan Yeong 1998 KOR 00:15.00
2 SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko 1995 RUS 00:15.50
3 TONG Zhenbo 1996 CHN 00:15.58
4 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:15.73
5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 00:15.90
6 KURAKO Dmitriy 1995 RUS 00:16.05
7 CHOI Sungyong 1995 KOR 00:16.16
8 RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ
Juan Felipe 1994 COL 00:16.25



  50 m  AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 20 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:43

1 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:14.91
2 KIM Chan Yeong 1998 KOR 00:15.00 +00:00.09

3 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.34 +00:00.43

4 KAJINUMA Terufumi 1996 JPN 00:15.35 +00:00.44

5 LIN Chien-lung 1993 TPE 00:15.36 +00:00.45

6 SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko 1995 RUS 00:15.50 +00:00.59

7 TONG Zhenbo 1996 CHN 00:15.58 +00:00.67

8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:15.73 +00:00.82

9 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:15.90 +00:00.99

9 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 00:15.90 +00:00.99

11 KURAKO Dmitriy 1995 RUS 00:16.05 +00:01.14

12 CHOI Sungyong 1995 KOR 00:16.16 +00:01.25

13 RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ

Juan Felipe 1994 COL 00:16.25 +00:01.34

14 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:16.26 +00:01.35

DNS MEHREZ Saadani 1994 TUN --:--.--



  50 m  AP M  - Final Heat

Ev. 30 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:44

1 TONG Zhenbo 1996 CHN 00:15.58
2 LIN Chien-lung 1993 TPE 00:15.36
3 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.34
4 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:14.91
5 KIM Chan Yeong 1998 KOR 00:15.00
6 KAJINUMA Terufumi 1996 JPN 00:15.35
7 SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko 1995 RUS 00:15.50
8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:15.73



  50 m  Bf M Heats - Results
Ev. 21 WR

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 09:46:04.12

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 09:49:02.09

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 09:51:50.75

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:46

1 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1996 RUS 00:19.73
2 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:20.64
3 TOMIYAMA Shusuke 1994 JPN 00:20.77
4 CHOI Sungyong 1995 KOR 00:22.15

DNS DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA --:--.--

1 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.97
2 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.45
3 TAKEUCHI Taiko 1997 JPN 00:20.84
4 BLASCO ALVAREZ Eduardo 1994 ESP 00:21.52
5 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 00:21.56
6 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:21.65

1 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:19.81
2 IOST Mark 1999 RUS 00:20.01
3 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:20.46
4 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 00:20.71
5 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 00:20.81

DNS DANI Fajar Hafian 1995 INA --:--.--



  50 m  Bf M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 21 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:46

1 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1996 RUS 00:19.73
2 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:19.81 +00:00.08

3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.97 +00:00.24

4 IOST Mark 1999 RUS 00:20.01 +00:00.28

5 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.45 +00:00.72

6 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:20.46 +00:00.73

7 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:20.64 +00:00.91

8 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 00:20.71 +00:00.98

9 TOMIYAMA Shusuke 1994 JPN 00:20.77 +00:01.04

10 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 00:20.81 +00:01.08

11 TAKEUCHI Taiko 1997 JPN 00:20.84 +00:01.11

12 BLASCO ALVAREZ Eduardo 1994 ESP 00:21.52 +00:01.79

13 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 00:21.56 +00:01.83

14 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:21.65 +00:01.92

15 CHOI Sungyong 1995 KOR 00:22.15 +00:02.42

DNS DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA --:--.--
DNS DANI Fajar Hafian 1995 INA --:--.--



  50 m  Bf M  - Final Heat

Ev. 31 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:47

1 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:20.64
2 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.45
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.97
4 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1996 RUS 00:19.73
5 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:19.81
6 IOST Mark 1999 RUS 00:20.01
7 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:20.46
8 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 00:20.71



 100 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 22 WR

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 09:55:09.06

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 09:58:31.05

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:01:21.21

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:50

1 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 COL 00:20.17; 00:42.28
2 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:20.70; 00:42.69
3 MORI Kotone 1996 JPN 00:20.80; 00:43.35
4 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:21.07; 00:43.74
5 HYUNG Sukyung 1999 KOR 00:20.78; 00:44.44

DNS MARIEM Belhaj
Romdhane

1997 TUN --:--.--

1 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 00:20.07; 00:41.14
2 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:19.94; 00:41.91
3 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:20.03; 00:42.80
4 IAROVITSKAIA Vera 1993 RUS 00:20.77; 00:42.89
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:20.44; 00:43.51
6 GOROKHOVA Kristina 1999 RUS 00:21.37; 00:44.08
7 JI Hyunji 1999 KOR 00:22.04; 00:45.13

1 LIU Simin 1992 CHN 00:19.80; 00:41.56
2 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:19.95; 00:41.93
3 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:20.47; 00:42.09
4 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:20.99; 00:42.24
5 GONZALVEZ

MASEGOSA
Alicia 1999 ESP 00:20.94; 00:43.66

6 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:21.63; 00:44.60
7 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.40; 00:47.35



 100 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 22 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:50

1 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 00:41.14
2 LIU Simin 1992 CHN 00:41.56 +00:00.42

3 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:41.91 +00:00.77

4 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:41.93 +00:00.79

5 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:42.09 +00:00.95

6 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:42.24 +00:01.10

7 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 COL 00:42.28 +00:01.14

8 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:42.69 +00:01.55

9 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:42.80 +00:01.66

10 IAROVITSKAIA Vera 1993 RUS 00:42.89 +00:01.75

11 MORI Kotone 1996 JPN 00:43.35 +00:02.21

12 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:43.51 +00:02.37

13 GONZALVEZ
MASEGOSA

Alicia 1999 ESP 00:43.66 +00:02.52

14 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:43.74 +00:02.60

15 GOROKHOVA Kristina 1999 RUS 00:44.08 +00:02.94

16 HYUNG Sukyung 1999 KOR 00:44.44 +00:03.30

17 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:44.60 +00:03.46

18 JI Hyunji 1999 KOR 00:45.13 +00:03.99

19 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:47.35 +00:06.21

DNS MARIEM Belhaj
Romdhane

1997 TUN --:--.--



 100 m  SF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 32 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:07:50

1 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 COL 00:42.28
2 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:42.09
3 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:41.91
4 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 00:41.14
5 LIU Simin 1992 CHN 00:41.56
6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:41.93
7 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:42.24
8 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:42.69



 100 m  Bf W Heats - Results
Ev. 23 WR

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:04:27.91

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:07:13.81

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:10:11.92

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:07

1 HE Pin-li 1996 TPE 00:24.26; 00:50.45
2 ZHANG Jianhe 1997 CHN 00:24.42; 00:51.47
3 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LTU 00:25.16; 00:51.73
4 ZITO Federica 1998 ITA 00:26.44; 00:53.12
5 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 00:25.86; 00:53.40
6 OZDEMIR Duygu 1999 TUR 00:26.27; 00:54.64
7 CHEN Chiao-ying 1992 TPE 00:26.82; 00:58.16

1 KHARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:23.54; 00:49.34
2 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.37; 00:49.37

3 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Yulieth 1992 COL 00:24.59; 00:50.99
4 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:24.50; 00:51.39
5 LAVRUKHINA Margarita 1995 RUS 00:24.38; 00:51.45
6 AKITA Miyu 1997 JPN 00:25.65; 00:53.20

DNS VANYA Angela Patrisia 2000 INA --:--.--

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.98; 00:48.88
2 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:24.37; 00:50.90
3 KLEIN Alycia 1996 FRA 00:24.63; 00:51.09
4 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:24.63; 00:51.23
5 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP 00:25.39; 00:52.34
6 IEVA Zurumskaite 1993 LTU 00:26.58; 00:55.63

DNS HERAWATI Margaretha 1988 INA --:--.--



 100 m  Bf W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 23 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:08

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:48.88
2 KHARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:49.34 +00:00.46

3 BARNES
COROMINAS

Silvia 1992 ESP 00:49.37 +00:00.49

4 HE Pin-li 1996 TPE 00:50.45 +00:01.57

5 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:50.90 +00:02.02

6 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Yulieth 1992 COL 00:50.99 +00:02.11

7 KLEIN Alycia 1996 FRA 00:51.09 +00:02.21

8 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:51.23 +00:02.35

9 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:51.39 +00:02.51

10 LAVRUKHINA Margarita 1995 RUS 00:51.45 +00:02.57

11 ZHANG Jianhe 1997 CHN 00:51.47 +00:02.59

12 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LTU 00:51.73 +00:02.85

13 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP 00:52.34 +00:03.46

14 ZITO Federica 1998 ITA 00:53.12 +00:04.24

15 AKITA Miyu 1997 JPN 00:53.20 +00:04.32

16 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 00:53.40 +00:04.52

17 OZDEMIR Duygu 1999 TUR 00:54.64 +00:05.76

18 IEVA Zurumskaite 1993 LTU 00:55.63 +00:06.75

19 CHEN Chiao-ying 1992 TPE 00:58.16 +00:09.28

DNS VANYA Angela Patrisia 2000 INA --:--.--
DNS HERAWATI Margaretha 1988 INA --:--.--



 100 m  Bf W  - Final Heat

Ev. 33 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:08

1 KLEIN Alycia 1996 FRA 00:51.09
2 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:50.90
3 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:49.37

4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:48.88
5 KHARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:49.34
6 HE Pin-li 1996 TPE 00:50.45
7 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Yulieth 1992 COL 00:50.99
8 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:51.23



 200 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 24 WR

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:13:38.99

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:17:43.32

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:21:30.56

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:10

1 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 00:19.58;00:41.01;01:03.95; 01:27.22
2 CHO Cheolhee 1996 KOR 00:20.52;00:43.45;01:07.02; 01:31.45
3 SAEGUSA Kanji 1997 JPN 00:20.17;00:42.90;01:07.56; 01:31.48
4 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 00:21.05;00:44.72;01:09.28; 01:34.19
5 TOMIYAMA Shusuke 1994 JPN 00:23.79;00:48.28;01:13.65; 01:37.21

1 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 00:20.86;00:42.01;01:04.58; 01:27.40
2 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 00:20.81;00:42.87;01:05.47; 01:28.55
3 RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ
Juan Felipe 1994 COL 00:21.04;00:43.21;01:05.81; 01:29.53

4 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:20.92;00:43.95;01:07.55; 01:31.06
5 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 00:22.05;00:45.58;01:09.60; 01:33.31

DNS MEHREZ Saadani 1994 TUN --:--.--

1 DROZDOV Mikhail 1995 RUS 00:20.72;00:42.95;01:05.88; 01:28.32
2 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 00:21.49;00:43.89;01:06.42; 01:28.37
3 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:20.47;00:42.57;01:05.43; 01:28.38
4 JO Han Seok 1998 KOR 00:20.84;00:43.15;01:06.66; 01:30.28
5 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 00:21.39;00:44.76;01:09.40; 01:32.86
6 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 00:21.73;00:44.96;01:09.21; 01:33.50



 200 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 24 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:10

1 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 01:27.22
2 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 01:27.40 +00:00.18

3 DROZDOV Mikhail 1995 RUS 01:28.32 +00:01.10

4 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 01:28.37 +00:01.15

5 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 01:28.38 +00:01.16

6 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 01:28.55 +00:01.33

7 RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ

Juan Felipe 1994 COL 01:29.53 +00:02.31

8 JO Han Seok 1998 KOR 01:30.28 +00:03.06

9 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 01:31.06 +00:03.84

10 CHO Cheolhee 1996 KOR 01:31.45 +00:04.23

11 SAEGUSA Kanji 1997 JPN 01:31.48 +00:04.26

12 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 01:32.86 +00:05.64

13 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 01:33.31 +00:06.09

14 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 01:33.50 +00:06.28

15 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 01:34.19 +00:06.97

16 TOMIYAMA Shusuke 1994 JPN 01:37.21 +00:09.99

DNS MEHREZ Saadani 1994 TUN --:--.--



 200 m  SF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 34 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 10:53:29

1 JO Han Seok 1998 KOR 01:30.28
2 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 01:28.55
3 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 01:28.37
4 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 01:27.40
5 DROZDOV Mikhail 1995 RUS 01:28.32
6 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 01:28.38
7 RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ
Juan Felipe 1994 COL 01:29.53

8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 01:31.06



 200 m  Bf M Heats - Results
Ev. 25 WR

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:25:20.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:29:13.18

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:13

1 NURIEV Rinat 1997 RUS 00:23.53;00:48.77;01:14.60; 01:40.20
2 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 00:24.30;00:49.97;01:15.82; 01:40.67
3 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:24.22;00:49.91;01:15.81; 01:41.85
4 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:24.14;00:50.32;01:16.39; 01:42.22
5 MATSUMURA Tomoki 1996 JPN 00:23.63;00:49.56;01:16.25; 01:42.31
6 NEGISHI Tatsuya 1996 JPN 00:24.20;00:50.47;01:17.18; 01:43.43
7 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 00:24.44;00:50.49;01:17.21; 01:44.07

DNS DANI Fajar Hafian 1995 INA --:--.--

1 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:22.52;00:47.28;01:12.73; 01:37.54
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:23.25;00:47.37;01:13.14; 01:39.97
3 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:23.09;00:48.22;01:14.65; 01:40.78
4 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:23.34;00:49.05;01:15.62; 01:42.31
5 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 00:23.27;00:49.42;01:15.59; 01:42.39
6 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:24.43;00:50.95;01:19.04; 01:46.75
7 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 00:25.02;00:53.26;01:23.64; 01:54.12

DNS DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA --:--.--



 200 m  Bf M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 25 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:13

1 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 01:37.54
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 01:39.97 +00:02.43

3 NURIEV Rinat 1997 RUS 01:40.20 +00:02.66

4 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 01:40.67 +00:03.13

5 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 01:40.78 +00:03.24

6 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 01:41.85 +00:04.31

7 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 01:42.22 +00:04.68

8 MATSUMURA Tomoki 1996 JPN 01:42.31 +00:04.77

8 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:42.31 +00:04.77

10 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 01:42.39 +00:04.85

11 NEGISHI Tatsuya 1996 JPN 01:43.43 +00:05.89

12 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 01:44.07 +00:06.53

13 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 01:46.75 +00:09.21

14 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 01:54.12 +00:16.58

DNS DANI Fajar Hafian 1995 INA --:--.--
DNS DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA --:--.--



 200 m  Bf M  - Final Heat

Ev. 35 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 10:55:20

1 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 01:42.22
2 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 01:40.78
3 NURIEV Rinat 1997 RUS 01:40.20
4 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 01:37.54
5 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 01:39.97
6 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 01:40.67
7 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 01:41.85
8 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:42.31



 400 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 26 WR

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:33:38.56

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 10:41:35.54

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:16

1 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA 00:23.94;00:49.63;01:16.52;01:43.84;02:10.82;02:37.58;03:04.16; 03:30.65
2 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 00:23.15;00:49.10;01:16.12;01:44.01;02:11.57;02:39.14;03:06.50; 03:32.10
3 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 00:24.32;00:50.25;01:16.66;01:43.61;02:10.89;02:38.59;03:06.55; 03:33.79
4 ARINO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 00:24.86;00:51.73;01:19.42;01:47.30;02:16.17;02:44.37;03:12.33; 03:39.71
5 JI Hyunji 1999 KOR 00:24.53;00:50.93;01:17.91;01:45.55;02:13.55;02:43.35;03:13.41; 03:41.77
6 SHIMIZU Saki 1997 JPN 00:24.58;00:51.57;01:20.23;01:49.89;02:44.11;03:14.29;03:45.64; 04:15.22

DNS MARIEM Belhaj
Romdhane

1997 TUN --:--.--

1 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 00:23.69;00:48.62;01:14.52;01:41.01;02:07.64;02:34.21;03:01.05; 03:27.62
2 CHEN Sijia 1999 CHN 00:23.91;00:50.19;01:16.35;01:42.94;02:09.36;02:36.06;03:02.33; 03:28.00
3 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 1994 COL 00:24.56;00:49.81;01:15.92;01:42.75;02:09.29;02:36.12;03:02.96; 03:29.32
4 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 00:24.28;00:50.75;01:17.13;01:44.31;02:11.28;02:38.72;03:05.52; 03:31.17
5 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:24.35;00:50.21;01:16.73;01:43.49;02:10.85;02:38.65;03:05.89; 03:31.85
6 KIM Kyeongyun 1996 KOR 00:25.05;00:51.70;01:19.09;01:47.05;02:14.87;02:42.62;03:10.21; 03:37.05
7 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:25.10;00:50.87;01:17.56;01:45.10;02:13.19;02:41.78;03:10.32; 03:37.38

DNS LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA --:--.--



 400 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 26 WR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:16

1 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 03:27.62
2 CHEN Sijia 1999 CHN 03:28.00 +00:00.38

3 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 1994 COL 03:29.32 +00:01.70

4 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA 03:30.65 +00:03.03

5 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 03:31.17 +00:03.55

6 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:31.85 +00:04.23

7 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:32.10 +00:04.48

8 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 03:33.79 +00:06.17

9 KIM Kyeongyun 1996 KOR 03:37.05 +00:09.43

10 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 03:37.38 +00:09.76

11 ARINO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 03:39.71 +00:12.09

12 JI Hyunji 1999 KOR 03:41.77 +00:14.15

13 SHIMIZU Saki 1997 JPN 04:15.22 +00:47.60

DNS MARIEM Belhaj
Romdhane

1997 TUN --:--.--

DNS LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA --:--.--



 400 m  SF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 36 WR

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:08:16

1 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:32.10
2 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 03:31.17
3 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 1994 COL 03:29.32
4 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 03:27.62
5 CHEN Sijia 1999 CHN 03:28.00
6 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA 03:30.65
7 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:31.85
8 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 03:33.79



  50 m  AP M Final - Results
Ev. 30 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 17:33:53.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:55

1 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:14.80
2 KIM Chan Yeong 1998 KOR 00:14.89
3 TONG Zhenbo 1996 CHN 00:14.97
4 KAJINUMA Terufumi 1996 JPN 00:15.00
5 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.37
6 LIN Chien-lung 1993 TPE 00:15.50
7 SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko 1995 RUS 00:15.64
8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:15.83



Ev. 30 WR

  50 m  AP M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 17:33:53.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:55

1 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:14.80 Gold Medal 
2 KIM Chan Yeong 1998 KOR 00:14.89 Silver Medal
3 TONG Zhenbo 1996 CHN 00:14.97 Bronze Medal
4 KAJINUMA Terufumi 1996 JPN 00:15.00
5 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.37
6 LIN Chien-lung 1993 TPE 00:15.50
7 SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko 1995 RUS 00:15.64
8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:15.83



  50 m  Bf M Final - Results
Ev. 31 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 17:38:02.06

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:39

1 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1996 RUS 00:19.53
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.60
3 IOST Mark 1999 RUS 00:19.71
4 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.06
5 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.27
6 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:20.38
7 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:20.50
8 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 00:20.81



Ev. 31 WR

  50 m  Bf M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 17:38:02.06

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:39

1 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1996 RUS 00:19.53 Gold Medal 
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.60 Silver Medal
3 IOST Mark 1999 RUS 00:19.71 Bronze Medal
4 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.06
5 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.27
6 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:20.38
7 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:20.50
8 YEH Ya-shu 1997 TPE 00:20.81



 100 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 32 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 17:50:03.83

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:33

1 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 00:19.13; 00:39.33
2 LIU Simin 1992 CHN 00:18.60; 00:39.69
3 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:18.90; 00:40.64
4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:19.70; 00:41.53
5 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:19.69; 00:41.68
6 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:20.25; 00:41.73
7 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:20.38; 00:42.53
7 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 COL 00:19.79; 00:42.53



Ev. 32 WR

 100 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 17:50:03.83

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:34

1 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 00:39.33 Gold Medal 
2 LIU Simin 1992 CHN 00:39.69 Silver Medal
3 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:40.64 Bronze Medal
4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:41.53
5 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:41.68
6 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:41.73
7 GERARD Pauline 1998 FRA 00:42.53
7 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 COL 00:42.53



 100 m  Bf W Final - Results
Ev. 33 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 17:53:46.66

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:23

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.11; 00:47.34
2 KHARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:23.16; 00:48.43
3 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.12; 00:49.33

4 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.86; 00:49.88
5 HE Pin-li 1996 TPE 00:24.43; 00:50.26
6 KLEIN Alycia 1996 FRA 00:24.69; 00:51.10
7 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:24.67; 00:51.30
8 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Yulieth 1992 COL 00:25.05; 00:51.39



Ev. 33 WR

 100 m  Bf W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 17:53:46.66

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:23

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:47.34 Gold Medal 
2 KHARINA Anna 1998 RUS 00:48.43 Silver Medal
3 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:49.33 Bronze Medal

4 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:49.88
5 HE Pin-li 1996 TPE 00:50.26
6 KLEIN Alycia 1996 FRA 00:51.10
7 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:51.30
8 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Yulieth 1992 COL 00:51.39



 200 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 34 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 18:06:37.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:19

1 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 00:19.79;00:40.32;01:01.81; 01:22.85
2 DROZDOV Mikhail 1995 RUS 00:19.90;00:40.52;01:01.75; 01:23.92
3 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:20.12;00:41.29;01:02.92; 01:24.12
4 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 00:21.02;00:42.80;01:05.10; 01:26.37
5 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 00:20.99;00:43.08;01:05.76; 01:27.72
6 JO Han Seok 1998 KOR 00:21.10;00:43.63;01:06.84; 01:30.16
7 RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ
Juan Felipe 1994 COL 00:19.70;00:41.80;01:05.75; 01:30.65

8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:20.22;00:41.74;01:06.29; 01:32.09



Ev. 34 WR

 200 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 18:06:37.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:19

1 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 01:22.85 Gold Medal 
2 DROZDOV Mikhail 1995 RUS 01:23.92 Silver Medal
3 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 01:24.12 Bronze Medal
4 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 01:26.37
5 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 01:27.72
6 JO Han Seok 1998 KOR 01:30.16
7 RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ
Juan Felipe 1994 COL 01:30.65

8 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 01:32.09



 200 m  Bf M Final - Results
Ev. 35 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 18:11:23.05

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:15

1 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:22.16;00:46.17;01:10.99; 01:34.81
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:22.69;00:46.92;01:12.14; 01:36.72
3 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:23.25;00:48.25;01:13.18; 01:38.31
4 NURIEV Rinat 1997 RUS 00:23.13;00:47.88;01:13.06; 01:38.33
5 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:23.28;00:48.49;01:14.48; 01:40.14
6 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 00:23.96;00:49.25;01:14.98; 01:41.03
7 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 00:24.34;00:50.20;01:16.19; 01:41.50
8 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:23.76;00:48.81;01:15.10; 01:42.85



Ev. 35 WR

 200 m  Bf M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 18:11:23.05

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:04:15

1 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 01:34.81 Gold Medal 
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 01:36.72 Silver Medal
3 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:38.31 Bronze Medal
4 NURIEV Rinat 1997 RUS 01:38.33
5 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 01:40.14
6 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA 01:41.03
7 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 1998 COL 01:41.50
8 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 01:42.85



 400 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 36 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 18:27:42.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:03:42

1 CHEN Sijia 1999 CHN 00:22.79;00:46.98;01:11.95;01:37.18;02:02.28;02:27.47;02:53.34; 03:18.46
2 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:22.51;00:46.49;01:11.54;01:36.99;02:03.15;02:30.05;02:56.79; 03:23.19
3 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA 00:23.79;00:49.07;01:15.00;01:41.63;02:08.14;02:35.11;03:01.77; 03:26.57
4 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 00:23.45;00:48.33;01:14.14;01:40.24;02:06.64;02:32.95;02:59.65; 03:26.72
5 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 00:24.12;00:50.19;01:16.95;01:44.33;02:12.02;02:39.94;03:07.24; 03:31.94
6 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 1994 COL 00:24.09;00:49.14;01:15.32;01:42.22;02:09.84;02:38.17;03:06.00; 03:31.96
7 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 00:23.64;00:49.87;01:16.98;01:44.75;02:12.55;02:40.32;03:07.65; 03:32.45
8 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 00:24.16;00:49.94;01:16.42;01:43.85;02:11.11;02:39.10;03:07.14; 03:34.32



Ev. 36 WR

 400 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 18:27:42.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:03:42

1 CHEN Sijia 1999 CHN 03:18.46 Gold Medal 
2 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:23.19 Silver Medal
3 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA 03:26.57 Bronze Medal
4 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 03:26.72
5 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 03:31.94
6 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 1994 COL 03:31.96
7 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:32.45
8 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 03:34.32



4x100m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 37 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 18:51:53.15

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:01:25

1 RUSSIA 1. KURAKO Dmitriy
2. SMIRNOV Evgeny
3. SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko
4. DROZDOV Mikhail

RUS 00:18.52;00:39.96;00:57.81;01:17.77;01:34.31;01:54.09;02:10.

27;

02:28.54

2 HUNGARY 1. GRUBER Kornel
2. DIMAK David
3. KOSARA Geza
4. BUKOR Adam

HUN 00:17.82;00:37.16;00:54.21;01:14.00;01:33.13;01:54.55;02:12.

18;

02:30.91

3 JAPAN 1. UENO Koki
2. KAJINUMA Terufumi
3. TOMIYAMA Shusuke
4. SAEGUSA Kanji

JPN 00:17.16;00:36.44;00:54.23;01:14.50;01:31.89;01:52.01;02:10.
48;

02:31.16

4 KOREA 1. CHOI Sungyong
2. JO Han Seok
3. CHO Cheolhee
4. KIM Chan Yeong

KOR 00:18.57;00:39.37;00:56.67;01:16.31;01:33.52;01:54.32;02:12.
60;

02:33.57

5 ITALY 1. DE CEGLIE Davide
2. CAMPANA Riccardo
3. PEGORARO Andrea
4. ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca

ITA 00:17.92;00:37.01;00:56.05;01:16.92;01:35.18;01:55.46;02:14.
77;

02:34.73



Ev. 37 WR

4x100m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 18:51:53.15

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:01:25

1 RUSSIA 1. KURAKO Dmitriy
2. SMIRNOV Evgeny
3. SVYATOSLAV Dotsenko
4. DROZDOV Mikhail

RUS 02:28.54 Gold Medal 

2 HUNGARY 1. GRUBER Kornel
2. DIMAK David
3. KOSARA Geza
4. BUKOR Adam

HUN 02:30.91 Silver Medal

3 JAPAN 1. UENO Koki
2. KAJINUMA Terufumi
3. TOMIYAMA Shusuke
4. SAEGUSA Kanji

JPN 02:31.16 Bronze Medal

4 KOREA 1. CHOI Sungyong
2. JO Han Seok
3. CHO Cheolhee
4. KIM Chan Yeong

KOR 02:33.57

5 ITALY 1. DE CEGLIE Davide
2. CAMPANA Riccardo
3. PEGORARO Andrea
4. ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca

ITA 02:34.73



4x50 m  Bf M Final - Results
Ev. 38 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/07/18 19:06:25.73

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:09:07

1 RUSSIA 1. SHTRAIKH Lev
2. NURIEV Rinat
3. IOST Mark
4. SERYAKOV Dmitry

RUS 00:19.73;00:39.79;00:58.86; 01:17.67

2 JAPAN 1. OKADA Daiki
2. TAKEUCHI Taiko
3. KAJINUMA Terufumi
4. TOMIYAMA Shusuke

JPN 00:20.84;00:40.43;00:59.65; 01:19.45

3 ITALY 1. PEGORARO Andrea
2. DE CEGLIE Davide
3. ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca
4. TROMBETTI Luca

ITA 00:20.14;00:41.03;01:02.54; 01:21.57



Ev. 38 WR

4x50 m  Bf M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/07/18 19:06:25.73

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/07/2018 19:09:07

1 RUSSIA 1. SHTRAIKH Lev
2. NURIEV Rinat
3. IOST Mark
4. SERYAKOV Dmitry

RUS 01:17.67 Gold Medal 

2 JAPAN 1. OKADA Daiki
2. TAKEUCHI Taiko
3. KAJINUMA Terufumi
4. TOMIYAMA Shusuke

JPN 01:19.45 Silver Medal

3 ITALY 1. PEGORARO Andrea
2. DE CEGLIE Davide
3. ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca
4. TROMBETTI Luca

ITA 01:21.57 Bronze Medal


